Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5K - Feminino

Coloc. Num.
1 227
2 148
3 3
4 60
5 28
6 41
7 75
8 146
9 157

10 232
11 191
12 102
13 119
14 151
15 172
16 78
17 118
18 224
19 96
20 55
21 7
22 149
23 178
24 204
25 80
26 87
27 36
28 233
29 56
30 228
31 17
32 66
33 18
34 126
35 221
36 211
37 219
38 4
39 52
40 100
41 5
42 11
43 166
44 98
45 40
46 141
47 222
48 107
49 187
50 223
51 190
52 200
53 86
54 50
55 73
56 203
57 6
58 147
59 84
60 199
61 128
62 26
63 156
64 213
65 108
66 198
67 51
68 59

Nome
LUANA SOUZA
ADELIA MARIA DA SILVA SANTOS
SILVANA DE FATIMA DA ROSA E SILVA
ANA CRISTINA ANTONIO MARCELINO
JULIANA DE CASSIA CANDIDO
SOLANGE APARECIDA MONTEIRO SANTOS
MARILIA POZZER
VANESSA CRISTINA SILVA FREIRE
BRUNA BORGES MORAES
ALINE AVELAR SILVA FELIS
MARLENE APARECIDA LERIANO
EDNA RITA CANDIDO LOPES
NILZA APARECIDA DE REZENDE
ANA GABRIELA ASSIS
GRAZIELE CIPPOLLINI DONIZETTI DE OLIVEIRA
MILENA SILVA
MARIANA RODRIGUES YOSHIDA
LORRAYNE CHAGAS FERREIRA
BEATRIZ ALMEIDA SILVA
JUSSARA DE FATIMA CLAUDIO VILAS BOAS
JULIANA VILAS BOAS SASTRE ROSA
ALESSANDRA CRISTINA DA SILVA MOREIRA
ILANNA SILVA DE BRITO
NIKOLLY MORIKOSHI DIOGO MARCILIO
TANIA DEARO
JULIANA BALBINO CHAKUR DA SILVA
MARIANA PEREIRA
LAIS DE CASSIA MADEIRA
LU TABOGA
TAIS MORICONI DE CARVALHO
MARIA ROSA FRANCO SILVA
ADRIANA MORAIS
RACHEL MAGALHAES DE MELO
WALQUIRIA ALVES CORREIA RODRIGUES
SUELI CARVALHO DE PAULO
RAISSA COSTA DE OLIVEIRA
SOFIA LAPENNA
ADELINE SANTOS DE ALMEIDA
ANA PAULA BRANDAO
CRISTIANE ALMEIDA SILVA
CARLOTA RIOS
ALINE DE FATIMA DOS SANTOS
ELISANDRA APARECIDA PEREIRA
CARLA MARIA VIANA
IZABELA FRANCA DA SILVA
ADRIANA BERNARDES VASQUEZ DA SILVA
VANESSA ROSELI RIOS GUEDES LIMA
GILDA VITORIA S. DA SILVA
LUANA MAIARA GOMES ALVES
VIVIANE ROSA ARAUJO FERRACIOLI
MARCIA GOMES ALVES FONSECA
NATALIA DE FATIMA BERNARDES
JULIANA APARECIDA FERREIRA
AMANDA APARECIDA DE PAULA
MAISA PAULA BARBOSA FONSECA BORGES
NICOLE CASTRO
ELAINE OLIVEIRA CARMO DE SOUZA
BEATRIZ RENEIS LUIZ TOMAZ
DANIELA ZOBOLI
NAIARA JANAINA DOS SANTOS MACEDO
FERNANDA VILAS BOAS
GLAUCIA DOS SANTOS APOLINARIO LANGE
BRENA GOMES DE SOUZA TAVARES
ROSANA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
JAQUELINE MARTINS CRIVELARI
MIRIAN DE CASSIA MACHADO BARBOSA
KARLA ELIS CARVALHO DE ANDRADE
JULIA SOUZA SILVA
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ATLETISMO MUZAMBINHO

ACORPA

KFITNESS

CANDINHOS / CABO VERDE
CORRIDA JACUI

MONTE RUNNERS

TEAM PERSONAL TAIRINE E PREF MUN PASSOS MG

ATLETAS DO AMANHECER

STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO
STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO

MONTE RUNNERS
STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO

STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO
GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO
ALESSANDRO BRITO

MONTE RUNNERS

REGINA LIMA

COLISEUM RUNNERS
ALESSANDRO BRITO

GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO
REGINA LIMA

ATLETISMO DE MUZAMBINHO
MONTE RUNNERS

ATLETISMO DE MUZAMBINHO
STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO

ALESSANDRO BRITO

GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO

STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO

ALESSANDRO BRITO

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA TIAGO VASCONCELOS

STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO
CORRIDA JACUI
SUPERANDO LIMITES GUAXUPE

STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO

PA IMOVEIS
GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO
MONTE RUNNERS

ALESSANDRO BRITO
XTRAINING
MOVIMENT RUNNERS

SUPERANDO LIMITES GUARANESIA MG

CANDINHOS / CABO VERDE

STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO

STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO

GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO
JL CHAMPIONS

Tempo
00:22:27.85
00:22:38.93
00:22:53.04
00:23:08.36
00:23:35.63
00:24:16.96
00:24:20.78
00:25:06.39
00:26:03.08
00:26:09.08
00:26:06.14
00:26:16.16
00:26:26.53
00:26:45.91
00:26:34.05
00:26:41.94
00:26:51.27
00:26:52.26
00:26:51.22
00:26:56.01
00:27:10.43
00:27:30.54
00:27:49.68
00:27:57.52
00:28:40.06
00:28:20.41
00:28:28.51
00:30:37.75
00:28:31.01
00:28:29.75
00:28:43.49
00:29:33.96
00:29:05.05
00:29:12.57
00:29:28.94
00:29:36.25
00:29:48.03
00:29:50.07
00:30:04.66
00:30:08.21
00:32:24.07
00:31:06.71
00:31:30.46
00:31:33.22
00:31:27.16
00:31:42.52
00:32:08.23
00:32:24.62
00:32:28.12
00:32:30.40
00:32:33.44
00:32:33.92
00:33:02.58
00:33:11.68
00:33:17.97
00:33:24.55
00:33:38.42
00:33:43.69
00:33:51.27
00:33:54.30
00:33:59.60
00:34:43.69
00:35:04.59
00:35:04.07
00:35:07.14
00:35:01.54
00:35:46.70
00:35:50.97

Liquido
00:22:25.64
00:22:31.31
00:22:51.31
00:23:07.93
00:23:33.21
00:24:15.00
00:24:19.13
00:25:04.99
00:25:52.35
00:25:55.98
00:26:01.14
00:26:02.62
00:26:14.36
00:26:21.27
00:26:26.58
00:26:38.03
00:26:39.24
00:26:41.20
00:26:42.60
00:26:47.02
00:27:02.26
00:27:26.37
00:27:32.84
00:27:35.38
00:27:55.33
00:27:57.17
00:28:04.78
00:28:16.23
00:28:21.43
00:28:22.44
00:28:31.02
00:28:49.09
00:28:49.11
00:28:56.94
00:29:08.24
00:29:29.25
00:29:32.15
00:29:33.66
00:29:55.89
00:29:59.38
00:30:03.06
00:30:46.81
00:30:59.49
00:31:15.40
00:31:24.78
00:31:31.90
00:31:54.93
00:32:10.53
00:32:23.14
00:32:26.75
00:32:28.64
00:32:29.76
00:32:46.74
00:33:01.90
00:33:07.90
00:33:17.61
00:33:30.28
00:33:33.25
00:33:33.47
00:33:41.47
00:33:45.36
00:34:35.43
00:34:50.71
00:34:52.59
00:34:53.26
00:34:53.95
00:35:36.86
00:35:40.21
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122
49
220
139
112
74
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93
201
72
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229
117
154
70
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164
65
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RAYZA SILVA MACHADO
VALDIRENE MOREIRA REIS
STEFANY LIMA

SIMONE APARECIDA DOMINGUES BERNARDO

LIVIA DA SILVA VILLAS BOAS
MARIANA DOMINGOS

LUZIA RODIO VIANA

ANDREA DA SILVA VILLAS BOAS
NATALIA FAZZANI

IZILDA ESTEVAM

JOCASTA APARECIDA VIEIRA
MARIA DE FATIMA CORREA RIBEIRO
MARIA FRANCISCA PEREIRA
BEATRIZ DE OLIVEIRA

GILDA MARCAL

ANA CASSIA MOREIRA REIS
DANILA ALCANTARA

MARCELA RODRIGUES MORAES

SUPERACAO EVENTOS
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34
56
20
41
14
30
69
41
36
69
37
66
65
14
74
28
39
40
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F5559
F1424
F4044
F1424
F3034
F6069
F4044
F3539
F6069
F3539
F6069
F6069
F1424
F7099
F2529
F3539
F4044
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STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO

00:35:56.48

GRUPO DE GINASTICA SAO BARTOLOMEU DE MINAS  00:36:42.59

00:36:57.66
SUPERANDO LIMITES GUARANESIA MG 00:37:33.24
STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO 00:37:47.81
MONTE RUNNERS 00:38:33.93
STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO 00:38:55.34
STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO 00:39:58.29

00:40:00.61
MONTE RUNNERS 00:40:44.67
STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO 00:42:01.54
ALESSANDRO BRITO 00:44:41.05
STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO 00:43:12.23

00:44:45.68
MONTE RUNNERS 00:45:03.84
STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO 00:48:48.95

00:55:53.03
MARCELAMORAESNUTRI 00:56:27.11

00:35:47.33
00:36:29.77
00:36:41.68
00:37:13.99
00:37:30.01
00:38:26.37
00:38:37.18
00:39:40.80
00:39:43.99
00:40:43.42
00:41:45.39
00:42:18.65
00:42:36.46
00:44:33.89
00:45:00.57
00:48:27.72
00:55:41.10
00:56:24.61
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